Annexure—7
Name of the corporate debtor: Trimurti Concast Pvt Ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP: 24,/12/2019; List of creditors as on: 29/11/2021
List of operational creditors [Government dues)

Details of claimant

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Hwoting Amount
. Amount Amount of any ) .
Amount whether |sharein i Amount of claim ofclaim .
Slno Governme | Date of . . Nature of . of contingent mutual dues, . Remarks, ifany
Department . Amount Claimed |ofClaim i related |COC,if i under verification not
nt receipt . claim . claim that may be set-off .
admitted party applicabl admitted
g
Fashchimanchal Clarifications & additicnal documens sought including request for removal
VidyutWitran Nigam of defects via email by the IRP and Iater by the RP remained unattended.
Ltd. [PWWNL) o i Application vide |A No 51,/2021 filed by the RP seeking directions from the
1 Electricity 7-Jan-20| 102,806,752.00 | MIL pEFE: e TS NA 102,206,759.00 NA NA NA adjudicating authority was disposed in Nov 2021 as withdrawan however
nE no reply was filed either by the department. 5o far the claim could not be
crystalized for the reasons attributable to the claimant and considered by
RP as contingent.
Dy Commissioner Clarifications & additional documens sought including request for remowval
3 Income Tax. Income 17-lan-20 35,802,547.00 NIL Operatio NA NA 35,802,547.00 A NA A nfdefe:tsrriaemailb\(thelRFanr:IIaterb\,rtheRFremainfzdunattendEd.Sn
Tax nal far the claim could not be crystalized for the reasons attributable to the
claimant and considered by RF as contingent.
Dy Commissioner Claim was further modified on 5th dec 2020. RP's requests were remained
Commercial Tax, unattended hence RPfiled an application vide |A No. 34/2021 which was
Sector &, C i o ti dimi d ithd 9/11/2021. Sofarthe clai Id not b
3 SMMEE 2gaul2o| zo7,2088s100 | ML TP Na NA 208,987,237.00 NA NA 421,454,007 oo os WIENCTEWATAN =/ o TRrTE cTAim cone nat Be
Muzaffarnagar, UP al Tax nal crystalized for the reasons attributable to the claimant and has been
considered by the RP as contingent. Additional claim based upon the
orders passed during the CIRP period has not been admitted
Central Goods and Claim included interest for the pericd after the commencement of CIR
service Tax Service Onerstio Process. RP's email to the claimant seeking removal of defects / additional
4 |department Tax 1-5ep-20 25,532,388.00 NIL pnal NA& NA 25,532,388.00 NA NA& NA information remain unattended. The claim could not be crystalized so far
for the reasons attributable to the claimant and has been considered by
RP a= contingent.
371,550,385.00 371,128,931.00 421,454.00




